● New York 1 914 347 2474 ● Taipei 886 2 2698 8669 ● Kaohsiung 886 7 350 2275
● Japan 81 568 85 2830 ● Shenzhen 86 755 8418 6263 ● Shanghai 86 21 5424 5141 ● Hong Kong 852 9688 9767
● sales@ITG-Electronics.com ● www.ITG-Electronics.com Revision A: April 12, 2016
*Due to continuous product improvement, all specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Kindly contact an ITG field application engineer or a sales representative prior to purchase.
SM2011 Series
1. Features of SM2011 series:
• 5.7x5.4mm foot Print, 3.0mm Max. height SMD Power Inductor for high
frequency application.

S1 5.49 5.18 3.00 2.00 1.02
S2 5.00 4.70 3.00 2.00 1.00
S3 5.10 4.70 3.00 2.00 1.00
ITG  Part Number
OCL DCR DCR
Irms
(Amp)
Isat1
(Amp)
Isat2
(Amp)
Dimension
Code
(uH) (mΩ) (mΩ)
±20% Typ. Max.
SM2011-R20MHF 0.20 4.2 4.50 15.0 21.0 26.5 S3
SM2011-R33MHF 0.33 5.3 5.58 13.7 19.0 24.0 S1
SM2011-R47MHF 0.47 6.7 7.04 12.2 16.0 19.0 S1
SM2011-R68MHF 0.68 11.0 12.00 8.5 14.0 18.0 S2
SM2011-1R0MHF 1.00 13.0 14.00 7.0 11.0 14.0 S2
SM2011-1R2MHF 1.20 15.0 16.00 6.5 10.5 13.5 S2
SM2011-1R5MHF 1.50 20.0 25.00 6.0 10.0 11.0 S2
SM2011-2R2MHF 2.20 29.0 35.00 5.5 9.0 10.0 S2
SM2011-3R3MHF 3.30 34.0 38.00 5.0 7.0 9.0 S1
SM2011-4R7MHF 4.70 59.0 63.90 3.5 4.1 6.0 S1
A 2.70
B 2.15
C 6.00
Pad Layout